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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Three Best FINA Results Woman

Girls, E - 10 of 22 Events

1.  DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 681 2
2.  EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 612 2
3.  JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 541 2
4.  ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 435 2
5.  JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI FK 391 2
6.  LLAZARI, Briseida 11 VLLA SHK 362 2
7.  DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 301 2
8.  RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PAR TR 274 2
9.  TOPI, Uendi 11 TIR 272 2

10.  TOPCIA, Bora 11 VLLA SHK 264 2
11.  SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 252 2
12.  NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 241 2
13.  ASLLANAJ, Evie 11 STE 225 2
14.  NASTO, Joana 12 BUT 197 2
15.  NASTO, Vasiliqi 11 BUT 194 2
16.  SALI, Iris 10 BUT 160 2
17.  PATORI, Erna 11 VALA 159 2
18.  HUNA, Ana 13 BUT 67 2

Girls, D - 15 of 22 Events

1.  BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 981 2
2.  XHAKO, Julia 09 TIR 859 2
3.  MUKA, Liana 09 STE 846 2
4.  ZISO, Sherli 09 TIR 569 2
5.  MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 564 2
6.  HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO PR 562 2
7.  KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 561 2

HACI, Lea 09 TIR 561 2
9.  NEMO D NEMO PR 534 2

10.  OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 424 2
11.  IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 421 2
12.  BUCALIU, Jonila 08 FER FR 420 2
13.  SULEJMANI, Sibal 08 TRA TR 416 2
14.  NASIMI, Ergita 08 ILI FK 392 2
15.  GJOKA, Klara 09 TEU 389 2
16.  GURMA, Vangjelia 08 BUT 369 2
17.  ALIU, Lea 09 PRI PR 330 2
18.  BUTRINTI D BUT 305 2
19.  HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 294 2
20.  CAKA, Anja 09 TIR 253 2
21.  TOPCIA, Arsa 08 VLLA SHK 133 2
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Girls, C - 19 of 22 Events

1.  BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP PR 1149 2
2.  BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 1090 2
3.  THOMAI, Jona 06 PAR TR 913 2
4.  SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 848 2
5.  IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 842 2
6.  BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI PR 785 2
7.  AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O PR 776 2
8.  SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER PR 704 2
9.  HALITI, Jona 06 ZEN PR 698 2

10.  SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 689 2
11.  PASKO, Alis 07 TIR 680 2
12.  GASHI, Erina 06 PRI PR 679 2
13.  TIRANA C TIR 662 2
14.  FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TIR 660 2
15.  GJILO, Julka 07 TIR 657 2
16.  BALLA, Ilaria 07 TEU 651 2
17.  GJUKA, Zana 07 PRI PR 628 2
18.  RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 H2O PR 552 2
19.  SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 536 2
20.  RUCI, Isis 07 TIR 467 2
21.  KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 338 2

Girls, B - 20 of 22 Events

1.  ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 1111 2
2.  HASHORVA, Telma 05 TIR 1045 2
3.  STEP B STEP PR 1021 2
4.  MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 978 2
5.  SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZEN PR 971 2
6.  FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP PR 939 2
7.  DANDE, Sara 05 STE 932 2
8.  DANDE, Kestrina 05 STE 836 2
9.  BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 813 2

10.  SELIMI, Juga 05 TIR 795 2
11.  SHABANI, Arrita 04 TER PR 761 2
12.  TIRANA B TIR 734 2
13.  VORA, Greisi 05 TEU 722 2
14.  ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 ILI FK 718 2
15.  SHABANI, Olta 04 TER PR 660 2
16.  OSTROSI, Erla 04 STE 470 2
17.  MISINI, Dea 05 FER FR 440 2
18.  KAPUCAJ, Fabijola 05 BUT 385 2
19.  TOPALLI, Amisa 05 VALA 327 2
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Women, Open - 18 of 22 Events

1.  BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP PR 1149 2
2.  ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 1111 2
3.  BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 1090 2
4.  HASHORVA, Telma 05 TIR 1045 2
5.  BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 981 2
6.  MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 978 2
7.  SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZEN PR 971 2
8.  FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP PR 939 2
9.  DANDE, Sara 05 STE 932 2

10.  THOMAI, Jona 06 PAR TR 913 2
11.  XHAKO, Julia 09 TIR 859 2
12.  SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 848 2
13.  MUKA, Liana 09 STE 846 2
14.  IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 842 2
15.  DANDE, Kestrina 05 STE 836 2
16.  BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 813 2
17.  SELIMI, Juga 05 TIR 795 2
18.  BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI PR 785 2
19.  GANIU, Hyrije 03 ILI FK 777 2
20.  AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O PR 776 2
21.  SHABANI, Arrita 04 TER PR 761 2
22.  VORA, Greisi 05 TEU 722 2
23.  ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 ILI FK 718 2
24.  SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER PR 704 2
25.  HALITI, Jona 06 ZEN PR 698 2
26.  SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 689 2
27.  DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 681 2
28.  PASKO, Alis 07 TIR 680 2
29.  GASHI, Erina 06 PRI PR 679 2
30.  SHABANI, Olta 04 TER PR 660 2

FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TIR 660 2
32.  GJILO, Julka 07 TIR 657 2
33.  BALLA, Ilaria 07 TEU 651 2
34.  MAHMUTI, Jona 02 TIR 638 2
35.  GJUKA, Zana 07 PRI PR 628 2
36.  EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 612 2
37.  ZISO, Sherli 09 TIR 569 2
38.  MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 564 2
39.  HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO PR 562 2
40.  KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 561 2

HACI, Lea 09 TIR 561 2
42.  RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 H2O PR 552 2
43.  JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 541 2
44.  SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 536 2
45.  ALIDEMI, Adea 03 FER FR 499 2
46.  OSTROSI, Erla 04 STE 470 2
47.  RUCI, Isis 07 TIR 467 2
48.  MISINI, Dea 05 FER FR 440 2
49.  ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 435 2
50.  OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 424 2
51.  IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 421 2
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52.  BUCALIU, Jonila 08 FER FR 420 2
53.  SULEJMANI, Sibal 08 TRA TR 416 2
54.  NASIMI, Ergita 08 ILI FK 392 2
55.  JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI FK 391 2
56.  GJOKA, Klara 09 TEU 389 2
57.  KAPUCAJ, Fabijola 05 BUT 385 2
58.  GURMA, Vangjelia 08 BUT 369 2
59.  LLAZARI, Briseida 11 VLLA SHK 362 2
60.  KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 338 2
61.  ALIU, Lea 09 PRI PR 330 2
62.  TOPALLI, Amisa 05 VALA 327 2
63.  DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 301 2
64.  HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 294 2
65.  RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PAR TR 274 2
66.  TOPI, Uendi 11 TIR 272 2
67.  TOPCIA, Bora 11 VLLA SHK 264 2
68.  CAKA, Anja 09 TIR 253 2
69.  SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 252 2
70.  NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 241 2
71.  ASLLANAJ, Evie 11 STE 225 2
72.  NASTO, Joana 12 BUT 197 2
73.  NASTO, Vasiliqi 11 BUT 194 2
74.  SALI, Iris 10 BUT 160 2
75.  PATORI, Erna 11 VALA 159 2
76.  TOPCIA, Arsa 08 VLLA SHK 133 2
77.  HUNA, Ana 13 BUT 67 2


